Programmable Test Stand
w/ PC Control (ESM301)
The Programmable Force Tester is a highly configurable motorized
test stand for tension and compression testing applications up to
1.5kN (300 lb). The stand can be controlled from the front panel or
via a computer and is fully compatible with Nexygen™ TCD software.
The Programmable Force Tester is engineered on a unique modu-
lar platform, allowing for “build-your-own” configurability. Features

plate, force gauge mounting hard-
ware, tool kit
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model No.  35-05-01-0003             Description
Hardware
ESM301 Motorized test stand, 110 V
ESM301E Motorized test stand, 220 V
ESM301-001* Travel indication with RS-232 output*
ESM301-002-1 Column extension,  15.2 cm (6 in)
ESM301-002-2 Column extension, 30.5 cm (12 in)
ESM301-002-3 Column extension,  61 cm (24 in)
ESM301-003 Bench mounting kit
09-1143** Multi-function cable, BG to ESM301**
09-1056** Serial Cable, ESM301 to PC**
Controller Options
EF010 Computer control via RS-232